EXCELLENCE
   BY DESIGN
INStALLATION
GUIDE
SOLAR HOT WATER MODULE:
SHWM 005 & SHWM 009
SHWM
Table of Contents                 		   Page

A-1 Isolation SHWM SHWMIHS 130 097
A-2 Heat ball valve SHWM, Rp 1”-Rp 1”,
flat sealed
SHWMKH 130 098
E-1 Cablebox SHWM with circuit board SHWMSB 130 099
F-1 Flowswitch NEW DFS2-Push-IN SHWMSKS2 130 248
M-1 Control thermostat head SHWM,
20-70 ° C, with integrated coil sen-
sor
SHWMTK 130 100
M-2 Valve barrel SHWM, 1” SHWMVES 130 101
M-4 Splint A SHWM SHWMSPLINTA 130 103
M-5 Splint B SHWM SHWMSPLINTB 130 104
M-6 Plug in check valve SHWM SHWMRFV 130 105
M-8 Assembly kit (attachment) SHWM SHWMMS 130 106
O-1 / O-2 O-ring SHWM, 33x2,5 SHWMOR33X25 130 107
O-3 O-ring SHWM, 20x2 SHWMOR20X2 130 108
O-4 O-ring SHWM, 29x2,5 SHWMOR29X25 130 109
O-5 O-ring SHWM, 23x2,5 SHWMOR23X25 130 110
O-7 O-ring SHWM, 36x2,5 SHWMOR36X25 130 112
O-8 O-ring SHWM, 19x3 SHWMOR19X3 130 113
O-10 O-ring SHWM, 19x3 SHWMOR98X25 130 249
O-11 O-ring SHWM, 19x3 SHWMOR40X25 130 250
P-1 Plate heat exchanger SHWM SHWMPWT2 130 251
B-1 Pressed Brass Block-1 SHWM SHWMPMB1 130 252
B-2 Pressed Brass Block-2 SHWM SHWMPMB2 130 253
B-3 Pressed Brass Block-3 SHWM SHWMPMB3 130 254
B-4 Pressed Brass Block-4 SHWM SHWMPMB4 130 255
5 End cap circulation port SHWM SHWMVKZA 130 118
8 Gasket SHWM, 30x20x2 SHWMD30X20X2 130 119
10 Pump SHWM, Typ HU25/6 incl.
cable
SHWMUP 130 121
Screwset Pressed Brass SHWMPMBSS 130 256